Provides the ultimate solution
for measuring and monitoring
precise tension on web
process or wire machinery
in demanding industrial
environments
• For use with pillow block bearings
and rotating shaft installations.

provided is not the exact
length required.
MWF* =
2L
Transducer MWF (lbs.)
UPB1
Rating 25 50 100 250 500 1000
Part No. M846-12171- 000 100 200 300 400 500
UPB2
Rating 1000 2500 5000 10000 20000
Part No. M846-12172- 000 100 200 300 400
UPB3
Rating 10000 20000 30000
Part No. M846-12173- 000 100 200
Cable Length    Part Number - Straight Connector    Part Number - Right Angle Connector
20 Feet MO-01948-020 MO-01957-020
25 Feet MO-01948-025 MO-01957-025
50 Feet MO-01948-050 MO-01957-050
75 Feet MO-01948-075 MO-01957-075
100 Feet MO-01948-100 MO-09157-100
150 Feet MO-01948-150 MO-01957-150
*Cables are not washdown-duty. For washdown-duty cables consult CMC.